Contact the professionals at Fiber Optic Center for a quote or to get more details.
focenter.com • 508-992-6464 | (800) 473-4237 • sales@focenter.com
23 Centre Street  •  New Bedford, MA 02740 USA
Manufacturer:
SENKO
Product Name:
SENKO Rubber Fiber Optic Polishing Pad - 5” Disc, 80 Durometer
Manufacturer Part Number:
RUGNG55.0-80
Click here for more details on the SENKO Rubber Fiber Optic Polishing Pad - 5” Disc, 80 Durometer
Learn More> Learn More>
Product speci�cations and data are
subject to change without notice.
FOC last update 1/2/2026.
80 POLISHING SYSTEMS E-3.3
POLISHING Pads and Films
LC ADAPTER SYMMETRICAL WITH SC FOOTPRINT
SENKO Polishing Films are available with sur-
face textures and particle density to suit the end
user’s performance requirements. Films are lot
tested for quality, consistency and longevity. A
range of �lms are available for epoxy removal,
grinding, �ne polish and cleaning of industry
standard �ber optic connectors and ferrules.
POLISHING FILMSPolishing Films
MT Polishing Films
Features:
• Consistent particle deposition
• Various �lm diameters
• Various particle sizes
POLISHING FILMS PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DIAMETER
LFSIC-300-X0R-N Silicon Carbide, 30.0μm (X) Specify 4” or 5”
LFSIC-150-X0R-N Silicon Carbide, 15.0μm (X) Specify 4” or 5”
LFSIC-090-X0R-N Silicon Carbide, 9.0μm (X) Specify 4” or 5”
LFDIA-090-X0R-N Diamond, 9.0μm (X) Specify 4” or 5”
LFDIA-060-X0R-N Diamond, 6.0μm (X) Specify 4” or 5”
LFDIA-030-X0R-N Diamond, 3.0μm (X) Specify 4” or 5”
LFDIA-010-X0R-N Diamond, 1.0μm (X) Specify 4” or 5”
LFFOS-000-X0R-N UPC Final Polishing Film (X) Specify 4” or 5”
LFFCL-000-X0R-N Cleaning Film 5 inches
E-3.3
MT POLISHING FILMS PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
LFSIC-300-50R-P PSA Type, Silicon Carbide, 30.0μm
LFSIC-150-50R-P PSA Type, Silicon Carbide, 15.0μm
LFSIC-030-50R-P PSA Type, Silicon Carbide, 3.0μm
LFFSC-030-50R-P PSA Type, Flocked Silicon Carbide, 3.0μm
LFFAO-010-50R-P PSA Type, Flocked Aluminum Oxide, 1.0μm
LFFAO-005-50R-P PSA Type, Flocked Aluminum Oxide, 0.5μm
LFFCO-005-50R-P PSA Type, Flocked Cerium Oxide, 0.5μm
LSS-1 Colloidal Silica Suspension
ORDER CODE exampleLFSIC-300-50R-P
Features:
• Long lasting
• Varying durometers for every
application
• Color coded for quick identi�cation
• Ideal parallel �atness
PART NUMBER COLOR DESCRIPTION
RUGNG55.0-90 Black 5” x 5mm 90 Duro
RUGNG55.0-85 Grey 5” x 5mm 85 Duro
RUGNG55.0-80 Green 5” x 5mm 80 Duro
RUGNG55.0-75 Brown 5” x 5mm 75 Duro
RUGNG55.0-70 Violet 5” x 5mm 70 Duro
RUGNG55.0-65 Dark Blue 5” x 5mm 65 Duro
RUGNG55.0-60 Blue 5” x 5mm 60 Duro
RUGNG55.0-55 Rust 5” x 5mm 55 Duro
RUGNG55.0-50 Red 5” x 5mm 50 Duro
RUGNG55.0-45 Burgundy 5” x 5mm 45 Duro
RUGNG55.0-40 Orange 5” x 5mm 40 Duro
ORDER CODE exampleRUGNG55.0-90
All rubber pads are certi�ed for hardness and parallel �atness. Pads are available with durometer
speci�cations and color coding for ease of identi�cation.
RUBBER POLISHING PADS
SPECIFICATION
For Polishing Rubber Pads
Thickness 0.5mm ~ 5.5mm
Parallelism ± 0.05mm
Durometer 40 ~ 90
Durometer Tolerance: ± 2.5
Note: 4.8mm, 4.9mm thicknesses and custom types available upon request.
Polishing Rubber Pads
Manufacturer Part Number:
RUGNG55.0-80
Click here for more details on the SENKO Rubber Fiber Optic Polishing Pad - 5” Disc, 80 Durometer
Features:
• Long lasting
• Varying durometers for every
application
• Color coded for quick identi�cation
• Ideal parallel �atness
PART NUMBER COLOR DESCRIPTION
RUGNG55.0-90 Black 5” x 5mm 90 Duro
RUGNG55.0-85 Grey 5” x 5mm 85 Duro
RUGNG55.0-80 Green 5” x 5mm 80 Duro
RUGNG55.0-75 Brown 5” x 5mm 75 Duro
RUGNG55.0-70 Violet 5” x 5mm 70 Duro
RUGNG55.0-65 Dark Blue 5” x 5mm 65 Duro
RUGNG55.0-60 Blue 5” x 5mm 60 Duro
RUGNG55.0-55 Rust 5” x 5mm 55 Duro
RUGNG55.0-50 Red 5” x 5mm 50 Duro
RUGNG55.0-45 Burgundy 5” x 5mm 45 Duro
RUGNG55.0-40 Orange 5” x 5mm 40 Duro
ORDER CODE exampleRUGNG55.0-90
All rubber pads are certi�ed for hardness and parallel �atness. Pads are available with durometer
speci�cations and color coding for ease of identi�cation.
RUBBER POLISHING PADS
SPECIFICATION
For Polishing Rubber Pads
Thickness 0.5mm ~ 5.5mm
Parallelism ± 0.05mm
Durometer 40 ~ 90
Durometer Tolerance: ± 2.5
Note: 4.8mm, 4.9mm thicknesses and custom types available upon request.
Polishing Rubber Pads